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Division 3 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.9 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:43 11:31

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4586.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:30  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 425 26782 STEPHENS Sienna Pymble Ladies' College (A) 45.65 50.92 1:36.57

2 456 10669 BAMFORD Sienna St Catherine's School (A) 47.08 50.29 1:37.37 0.80

3 442 26017 WHITBY Anika MLC (A) 47.01 50.53 1:37.54 0.97

4 433 30434 KOVACS Amelie Wenona (A) 47.46 51.27 1:38.73 2.16

5 482 27125 MAISANO Lily St Catherine's School (A) 47.88 51.25 1:39.13 2.56

6 452 17290 HUON Sienna Pymble Ladies' College (A) 48.88 50.26 1:39.14 2.57

7 445 26784 RUNDLE Millie Caringbah High School (A) 48.05 51.35 1:39.40 2.83

8 423 26955 WESSELS Sienna Redlands (A) 47.89 51.54 1:39.43 2.86

9 469 21798 PASSON Mietta St Catherine's School (A) 48.78 51.14 1:39.92 3.35

10 437 29425 NICHOLLS Cassandra Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 49.55 51.38 1:40.93 4.36

11 447 37448 COOPER Zara St Catherine's School (B) 48.47 52.70 1:41.17 4.60

12 449 29368 MURDOCH Eliza St Catherine's School (C) 49.18 52.46 1:41.64 5.07

13 453 28268 GAVAGNA Alexandra Abbotsleigh (A) 48.66 53.09 1:41.75 5.18

14 465 43568 BRAYSICH Alessandra Pymble Ladies' College (A) 49.77 52.20 1:41.97 5.40

15 448 15359 GARDINER Georgia Jindabyne Central School (B) 49.55 52.91 1:42.46 5.89

16 430 28267 GAVAGNA Catherine Abbotsleigh (A) 49.67 52.85 1:42.52 5.95

17 438 22406 POWELL Lucy Clancy Catholic College (A) 50.94 53.24 1:44.18 7.61

18 486 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise St Catherine's School (B) 48.99 55.39 1:44.38 7.81

19 427 24052 SMITH Jessica Mentone Grammar (A) 49.87 54.70 1:44.57 8.00

20 436 18700 LEDER Emma Wesley College (A) 50.36 54.23 1:44.59 8.02

21 481 26780 MOLLER Anika Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 51.50 53.63 1:45.13 8.56
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LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 461 12070 BURRELL Isla St Catherine's School (B) 51.19 54.26 1:45.45 8.88

23 480 39557 ELMSLIE Jennifer Wenona (A) 50.08 55.47 1:45.55 8.98

24 455 26791 STEGGALL Alize Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 51.13 54.44 1:45.57 9.00

25 439 24228 STAFFORD Matisse St Catherine's School (A) 44.01 1:01.83 1:45.84 9.27

26 444 18121 KIELY Olivia Loreto Kirribilli (A) 51.80 54.23 1:46.03 9.46

27 462 18061 KENT Julia St Catherine's School (C) 51.36 54.79 1:46.15 9.58

28 454 32694 HOPKINS Jemma Wenona (A) 52.09 54.12 1:46.21 9.64

29 422 25291 UCHIDA Momone Somerset College QLD (A) 51.62 54.80 1:46.42 9.85

30 475 37415 BERTALLI Arkie St Catherine's School (C) 51.50 54.98 1:46.48 9.91

31 429 26880 PAPWORTH Lulu Barrenjoey High School (A) 52.02 54.56 1:46.58 10.01

32 446 32697 CHILCOTT Chloe Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 51.29 55.66 1:46.95 10.38

33 458 16031 GROLLO Mila MLC (A) 51.07 56.63 1:47.70 11.13

34 435 37443 WRAY Summer Bacchus Marsh Grammar (A) 51.95 55.82 1:47.77 11.20

35 424 27064 DARBY Elizabeth Lauriston Girls School (A) 53.73 54.31 1:48.04 11.47

36 649 33607 ARMSTRONG Ashley The Illawarra Grammar Sc (A) 51.61 57.57 1:49.18 12.61

37 478 39098 CLIFFORD Olivia Pymble Ladies' College (A) 55.12 54.33 1:49.45 12.88

38 471 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella MLC (A) 52.94 57.13 1:50.07 13.50

39 466 24570 SUGO Sophia Abbotsleigh (A) 54.34 56.05 1:50.39 13.82

40 474 24686 SZER Georgia St Catherine's School (B) 53.80 57.08 1:50.88 14.31

41 460 45877 PASKE Jesse Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 53.24 58.51 1:51.75 15.18

42 441 28988 LAWSON Ella Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 54.07 57.80 1:51.87 15.30

43 451 34466 LUMBY April Lauriston Girls School (A) 54.48 57.92 1:52.40 15.83

44 467 19815 MCCANN Ava Wenona (A) 54.40 58.55 1:52.95 16.38

45 434 28913 GILSON Lara Ravenswood School for Gi (A) 53.01 1:00.17 1:53.18 16.61

46 457 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 54.96 58.33 1:53.29 16.72

47 479 36332 CHEUNG Sophie Abbotsleigh (A) 54.90 58.45 1:53.35 16.78

48 468 20655 MOONEY Charlotte Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 53.93 59.66 1:53.59 17.02

49 450 32954 PENNEY Winter Redlands (A) 55.31 59.05 1:54.36 17.79

50 470 27044 WILLIAMS Ani Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 56.38 58.88 1:55.26 18.69

51 485 28236 FORMAN Gabriella Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 58.37 57.09 1:55.46 18.89

52 463 20896 MURPHY Julia Redlands (A) 56.80 1:00.41 1:57.21 20.64

53 459 28181 SATSIAS Parisse Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) 57.19 1:00.25 1:57.44 20.87

54 473 27790 LODGE Lottie Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B) 55.18 1:02.89 1:58.07 21.50

55 487 32453 HALL Zoe St Catherine's School (C) 54.31 1:05.50 1:59.81 23.24

56 477 13265 CRESWELL Lily Lauriston Girls School (A) 59.94 1:00.86 2:00.80 24.23

57 476 44891 MCGRATH Sophie Redlands (A) 59.62 1:01.69 2:01.31 24.74

58 484 46730 WOOD Bridie MLC (A) 59.28 1:03.77 2:03.05 26.48

Did Not Start - Run 1 (5)

431 25568 WAKIM Kareema Carey Baptist Grammar (A) DNS DNS

443 13603 DAVIS Abbey Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) DNS DNS

464 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School (A) DNS DNS

472 25623 WALKER-BROOSE Charlotte Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) DNS DNS

483 34873 HARRATT Jade Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

440 36713 EVANS Abbey Jindabyne Central School (A) DNF 51.73

Did Not Start - Run 2 (7)

426 46027 CARROCCI Adele Pembroke SA (A) 1:06.24 DNS

431 25568 WAKIM Kareema Carey Baptist Grammar (A) DNS DNS

432 13727 DE MANINCOR Luca Frensham (A) 53.66 DNS
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WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.9 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:43 11:31
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

443 13603 DAVIS Abbey Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) DNS DNS

464 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin Lauriston Girls School (A) DNS DNS

472 25623 WALKER-BROOSE Charlotte Canberra Girls' Grammar  (A) DNS DNS

483 34873 HARRATT Jade Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

428 39381 POZZA Lily Seymour College (A) 57.20 DNF
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Division 3 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
STARTER HOCHREITHER Tamara (AUT)
ANNOUNCER FOLETTA Mark (AUS)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT) LANGEGGER Bernhard (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1670 m 1670 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 190 m 190 m
GATES 28 28
STARTING TIME 08:43 11:31
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6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4586.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:31  /  Page 1/4

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 4:51.65 1 - St Catherine's School (A)

456 10669 BAMFORD Sienna 47.08 50.29

482 27125 MAISANO Lily 47.88 51.25

469 21798 PASSON Mietta 48.78 51.14

439 24228 STAFFORD Matisse 44.01 1:01.83

Gap: + 6.03Total time: 4:57.68 2 - Pymble Ladies' College (A)

425 26782 STEPHENS Sienna 45.65 50.92

452 17290 HUON Sienna 48.88 50.26

465 43568 BRAYSICH Alessandra 49.77 52.20

478 39098 CLIFFORD Olivia 55.12 54.33

Gap: + 18.84Total time: 5:10.49 3 - Wenona (A)

433 30434 KOVACS Amelie 47.46 51.27

480 39557 ELMSLIE Jennifer 50.08 55.47

454 32694 HOPKINS Jemma 52.09 54.12

467 19815 MCCANN Ava 54.40 58.55

Gap: + 19.35Total time: 5:11.00 4 - St Catherine's School (B)

447 37448 COOPER Zara 48.47 52.70
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486 11977 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise 48.99 55.39

461 12070 BURRELL Isla 51.19 54.26

474 24686 SZER Georgia 53.80 57.08

Gap: + 19.98Total time: 5:11.63 5 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

437 29425 NICHOLLS Cassandra 49.55 51.38

481 26780 MOLLER Anika 51.50 53.63

455 26791 STEGGALL Alize 51.13 54.44

468 20655 MOONEY Charlotte 53.93 59.66

Gap: + 22.62Total time: 5:14.27 6 - St Catherine's School (C)

449 29368 MURDOCH Eliza 49.18 52.46

462 18061 KENT Julia 51.36 54.79

475 37415 BERTALLI Arkie 51.50 54.98

487 32453 HALL Zoe 54.31 1:05.50

Gap: + 23.01Total time: 5:14.66 7 - Abbotsleigh (A)

453 28268 GAVAGNA Alexandra 48.66 53.09

430 28267 GAVAGNA Catherine 49.67 52.85

466 24570 SUGO Sophia 54.34 56.05

479 36332 CHEUNG Sophie 54.90 58.45

Gap: + 23.66Total time: 5:15.31 8 - MLC (A)

442 26017 WHITBY Anika 47.01 50.53

458 16031 GROLLO Mila 51.07 56.63

471 27225 CHARLESWORTH Isabella 52.94 57.13

484 46730 WOOD Bridie 59.28 1:03.77

Gap: + 39.32Total time: 5:30.97 9 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (B)

446 32697 CHILCOTT Chloe 51.29 55.66

460 45877 PASKE Jesse 53.24 58.51

485 28236 FORMAN Gabriella 58.37 57.09

473 27790 LODGE Lottie 55.18 1:02.89

Gap: + 39.35Total time: 5:31.00 10 - Redlands (A)

423 26955 WESSELS Sienna 47.89 51.54

450 32954 PENNEY Winter 55.31 59.05

463 20896 MURPHY Julia 56.80 1:00.41

476 44891 MCGRATH Sophie 59.62 1:01.69

Gap: + 48.77Total time: 5:40.42 11 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

441 28988 LAWSON Ella 54.07 57.80

457 37013 WAHLQVIST Oriane 54.96 58.33

470 27044 WILLIAMS Ani 56.38 58.88

483 34873 HARRATT Jade

Gap: + 49.59Total time: 5:41.24 12 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

424 27064 DARBY Elizabeth 53.73 54.31

451 34466 LUMBY April 54.48 57.92

477 13265 CRESWELL Lily 59.94 1:00.86
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

464 21517 ORLOFF Jasmin

Not ClassifiedBacchus Marsh Grammar (A)

435 37443 WRAY Summer 51.95 55.82

Not ClassifiedBarrenjoey High School (A)

429 26880 PAPWORTH Lulu 52.02 54.56

Not ClassifiedCanberra Girls' Grammar  (A)

459 28181 SATSIAS Parisse 57.19 1:00.25

443 13603 DAVIS Abbey

472 25623 WALKER-BROOSE Charlotte

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

431 25568 WAKIM Kareema

Not ClassifiedCaringbah High School (A)

445 26784 RUNDLE Millie 48.05 51.35

Not ClassifiedClancy Catholic College (A)

438 22406 POWELL Lucy 50.94 53.24

Not ClassifiedFrensham (A)

432 13727 DE MANINCOR Luca 53.66

Not ClassifiedJindabyne Central School (A)

440 36713 EVANS Abbey 51.73

Not ClassifiedJindabyne Central School (B)

448 15359 GARDINER Georgia 49.55 52.91

Not ClassifiedLoreto Kirribilli (A)

444 18121 KIELY Olivia 51.80 54.23

Not ClassifiedMentone Grammar (A)

427 24052 SMITH Jessica 49.87 54.70

Not ClassifiedPembroke SA (A)

426 46027 CARROCCI Adele 1:06.24

Not ClassifiedRavenswood School for Gi (A)

434 28913 GILSON Lara 53.01 1:00.17

Not ClassifiedSeymour College (A)

428 39381 POZZA Lily 57.20

Not ClassifiedSomerset College QLD (A)

422 25291 UCHIDA Momone 51.62 54.80
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Not ClassifiedThe Illawarra Grammar Sc (A)

649 33607 ARMSTRONG Ashley 51.61 57.57

Not ClassifiedWesley College (A)

436 18700 LEDER Emma 50.36 54.23


